
Friend’s
Stockyard Inc.
AcddMt, Md. 21520

Report Supplied by AucUoa
July 20, 1990

STOCK BULLS AND STEERS
(200-500 LBS.) 52.00-7g.50.

STOCK HEIFERS: 36.00-64.50.
SLAUGHTER STEERS: GOOD TO

CHOICE 57.00-61.00; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 52.00-58.00, HEAVY CHOICE
OVER 1450 LB. 55.0060.0 a

HOLSTEIN STEERS: HEAVY
CHOICE 39.00-54.50, LIGHT
38.0045.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: GOOD TO
CHOICE 53.0058.50; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 47.0054.50.

BULLS: HEAVY 4Z5054.00. LIGHT
38.0047.00.

COWS: UTILITY (HOLSTEIN)
3450-40.50, COMMERCIAL TO GOOD
31.0034.00. CULL COWS 30.00 AND
DOWN.

VEALS: GOOD TO CHOICE
50.0066.00, MEDIUM TO GOOD
20.0047.00.

808 CALVES: 30.00 AND DOWN.
HOLSTEIN BULL CALVES

RETURN TOFARM (90TO 120LB.)-UP
TO 79.00.

HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES
RETURN TOFARM(9O TO 120LB.)-UP
to 1200 a

BEEF CROSS CALVES RETURN
TO FARM UP TO SQ.OO.

HOGS: TOP QUALITY UP TO 38.50,
HEAVY UP TO 36.00, UGHT UP TO
35.00.

SOWS: 22.00-32.25.
MALE HOGS: 12.00-25.25.
LAMBS. LIGHT AND FEEDER.

NONE AVAILABLE.
SHEEP: 20.00-32.00.
LIVESTOCK PRICES ARB ALL

GIVEN PER HUNDRED WEIGHTI

Aberdeen Sales
Company, Inc.
Coaiptate AimMm A

Appraisal Santo
Ckurabrflla, M«L

Report Supplied by AacUoa
Waduaaday, July 22, 1998

SLAUGHTER STEERS: STEADY.
CHOICE 2-4 1100-1400 LBS.
61.50-64.00; SELECT A LOW CHOICE
1000-1500 LBS. 57J0-61 JO; HOL.
STEERS HI CHOICE * PRIME
1250-1400 LBS. 56.00-59-00; CHOICE
1200-1500 LBS. 53.00-56.00; SELECT
ALL WEIGHTS 47.00-51 JO,

COMM. 2-4 BULK 38.0041.00; HI
DRESSING 41.0043.00; CUTTER k.
BON. UT. 34.0038.00; HI DRESSING
38.0040.00; CANNER * CUTTERS
32.00-36.00; LOW DRESSING
23.0031.00.

BULLS: STEADY. ALL WEIGHTS
11001900 LBS. 43.0054.0tt

VEAL CALVES: STEADY. CHOICE
AND PRIME 200400LBS. 72.0081.00;
HI GOOD AND LOW CHOICE ALL
WEIGHTS 49.0063.00

FARM CALVES: 3000LOWER. HOL
BULLS 100125LBS. 63.0082.00;HOL.
BULLS 85-95 LBS. 44.0056.00 HOL.
HEIFER CALVES 100-120 LBS.
97.00146.00; SMALL FRAME 70-105
LBS. 35.00-73.00; SLAUGHTER
CALVES ALL WEIGHTS 15.0033m

FEEDER CATTLE: MARKET 3.00
HIGHER. BULLS * STEERS 400900
LBS. 54.0079.00; HEIFERS 300700
LBS. 51.0063. m

LAMBS: MARKET 5.00 HIGHER.
CHOICE * PRIME 90110 LBS.
85.00- LIGHTER LAMBS
100.00- HEAVY EWES
23.0029.00; LIGHT 33.0052.00

GOATS; STEADY. SMALL
20.0035.00; MEDIUM 40.0065.00;
LARGE 85.00110. m

HOGS: MARKET 2.00 LOWER.
210-250LBS. 34.00-36.00; 255-300LBS.
28.00-35.00. HEAVYSOWS 22.00-27.00,
LIGHT 18.00-23.00. BOARS ALL
WEIGHTS 14.00-19.0 a

New Holland
Dairy

New Holland Salca Stabler
Waduaaday, July 22, 1998

Report anpplied by auctloa
135 DAIRY COWS, 121 HEIFERS, 5

BULLS. MARKET STEADY.
LOCAL

7iaoo-i27S.oa
FRESH HEIFERS 625.00-1250.00
LOCAL SPRINGERS 55000-1175.00
UPSTATE LOADS FRESH

80000-1600.00

FRESH COWS

BETTER
1375.00-1600.00.

FRESH COWS

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: SIEADY.
CHOICE ft PRIME 950-1300 LBS.
59.50-62.00; SELECT ALL WEIGHTS
9001400 LBS. 51.0056.00.

HERD OF 21 HEAD ALL STAGES
450.00-1350.00.

Morrison Cove
Livestock

MarttaHburg, Pm.
July 20, 1998

Report enpplled by anctioo
CATTLE 190. STEERS CHOICE

60.0063.00; GOOD 57.006000.
HEIFERS: CHOICE 60.00-63.00;

GOOD 56.00-59.00.
COWS: UTILITY * COMMERCIAL

32.0040.00; CANNERA LOW CUTTER
15.00-3100.

BULLOCKS: 45.00-52.00.
BULLS: YIELD GRADE NO. 1

35.00-
FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS

60.00- BULLS 55.004000; HEIF-
ERS 4000-54.00

CALVES 121. PRIME, NO MKT.
TEST; CHOICE 75.00-84.00; GOOD
60.0049.00; STANDARD 16.00-32.00;
HOLSTEIN BULLS 90-130 LBS.
50.00- HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
90-130 LBS. 75.00-125.00

HOGS: 219. US NO. 1-2 37.50-38.50:
US NO. 1-3 35.00-37.00.

SOWS: US NO. 1-3 2100-3100.
BOARS: 14.00-20.00.
FEEDER PIGS: 35 HEAD. US#l43

20-50 LBS. 1100-28.00.
SHEEP: 91 HEAD. CHOICE LAMBS

85.00- GOODLAMBS 78.00-84.00,
SLAUGHTER EWES 15.00-3100.

COATS: 8.00-101.00 EACH.

New Holland Horses
New Holland Salt* SUM*

New Holland, PA
Monday, July 20, IMS

Report Supplied By Auction
192 HEAD. MARKET STEADY.
WORK HORSES 875.00-1300.00.
DRIVING HORSES 510.00-950.00.
RIDING HORSES 425.00-785.00. FEW

975.00-
REGISTERED RIDING

1000.00- 1 AT 2100.00.
KILLERS. HEAVYWEIGHTS

510.00- LIGHTWEIGHTS
405.00-

PONIES 115.00-385.00
LARGE PONIES 45000-575.00. 1 AT

90000.
COLTS 125.00-325.00

COWS: 1.00 HIGHER. BRK. UT. *

SPRINGING HEIFERS LARGE
1035.00- SMALL 400.00-965.00

SHORTBRBD HEIFERS
610.00-

OPEN BREEDING AGE HEIFERS
685.0M9M0.

SMALL OPEN HEIPBRS
160.00-555.00.

BULLS 425.00-640.00

CORN WAS
ON THE 4™

Pa. Livestock
Auction, Inc.
WayneAurg, PA

July 23, 1998

(§W\ 9L

North Jersey
Livestock

Hacfcattstowa, NJ
■apart Supplied by Auction

Tuaaday, July 21, 199 S
CALVES XIS-1.42K.
COWS .16-.40K.
EASY COWS .07-31*.
FEEDERS 300-600 LBS. .20-.17.
HEIFERS .14-54.

CATTLE;

-a'- >,V;~ o,

sill( /vIM wW*

mfi [)

«aQwv i!

Greencastle
Livestock

Gresnfeetla, Pa.
July 23, 199 S

Specialists

BULLS .43-.S3K.
STEERS .40-.63.
HOGS .10-16 K.

ROASTING PIGS BACH 14.00-24.00SOWS .23-14.
SHEEP .06- JS.
LAMBS BACH 25.0045.00
LAMBS PER LB. 101.15.
GOATS EACH 41.00-147J0.
KIDS EACH 2000-80.00
HIDES EACH 5.00.
TOTAL 657.

SLAUGHTER COWS: Utility A Com-
mercial 35.50to 4000; Oner ft Boning
Utility 31.00to 37.00; Canter A Low Cut-
ter 30.00 to 34.00; Shelli 3000 A Down.

BULLS: Yield Grade 1 1500-2000
43.00 to 5215; Yield Grade 2 1000-1400
38.00 to 60.00.

FEEDER STEERS: MALI 300-500
55.00 to 87.00 250-28066.00 to 88.00 M
600-90054.00to 86.00 HEIFERS M IAL
1 300-5004000-80.00 L 140065038.00

to 78.00 BULLS M A L 1 300620 4100
to 77.00

CALVES: Veal Prime 68.00 to 80.00
Choice 38.00 to 70.00 Good 35.00 to
6000 Faim Cilvea #1 Holstein Bulli
90-120 Few 35.00-69.00; «2f Hobtein
Bulb 80-100 Pew 20.00 to40X10 Beef X
Bull A HfnTHd. 2000 to 100.00.

HOGS: Banows A Gibs 1-2 210-255
35.00 to 40.00, #2-3 255-280 34.00 to
39.50 Sows #l-3 300-500 2100to 30.50
Feeder Pigs 1-3 15-205.00 to 17.00/Hd.,
1-3 25-35 10.00 to 4100/Hd.

LAMBS: High Choice 80-10065.00 to
85.00, Choice 40-75 80.00 to 90.00; Feed-
er Lambs Good 60.00 to 88.00, Sheep
15.00to 3000, Fit Sheep 20.00 A Down.

GOATS: Luge 35.00 to 70.00/Hd.,
Medium 25.00 to 40XXVHd.; Small 1000
to 35.00/Hd.

HORSES: Hones 35.00t066.00,Ponies
20.00 to 50.00.

CATTLE 114. COWS STEADY TO
1.00 LOWER.

COWS: BREAKING UTILITY AND
COMMERCIAL 2-4 37.25-40.75. FEW
LOW DRESSING DOWN TO 35. CUT-
TER AND BONING UTILITY 1-3
32.00-36.00. CANNER AND LOW CUT-
TER 1-2 25.75-3025, PEW TO 32.75.

“CHIN HIGH”
OF JULY...

Will Your Combine

•o

Call THE Combine

■ INTERCOURSE, PA MIDDLETOWN, DE McAUSTERVILLE, PA!■■■■■■ 800732-0017 800341-4028 800433^679■ ■ IHHH-IOCAIIONS

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 25, 1998-Al9

SHELLS DOWN TO 18.73.
BULLS: YG#l FEW 1310-2013 LBS.

46.00-47.30.
FEEDERCATTLB: STEERS:FEW M2

443-330 LBS. 61.004400.
HEIFERS; FEW M 2 370600 LBS.

46.0049.30, ONE 36.00.
BULLS; ONE LG. 430 LBS. 33.00.
CALVES: 276. VEALERS STAN-

DARD AND GOOD 73-110 LBS.
23.0032.00; UTILITY 63-90 LBS.
14.0024.00, FEW DOWN TO 10.00.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
STEADY TO 13.00:NO. 1 100120LBS.
60.0072.30, FEW EARLY SALES TO
80.00, 93-100 LBS. 37.3033.00, NO. 2
90100 LBS. 30.004000.

HOLSTEIN HEIFERS. FEW NO. 1
90113 LBS. 113.0013000, FEW NO. 2
85-120 LBS. 33X108000.

BEEF TYPE BULLS AND HEIFERS
90133 LBS. 30.0055.00, ONE 7250

HOGS: 3. BARROWS *GILTS: ONE
2-3 220230 LBS. 34.0033.00.

FEEDER PIGS: O
SHEEP: 1.SLAUGHTERLAMBS NO

MARKET TEST.
GOATS; 0 BILLIES: LARGE NO

MARKET TEST.

Jersey Shore
Livestock

Market, Inc.
Auction ever; Thursday

at 4:00 p.m.
Jersey Shore, Pa.

Report supplied by Auction
Thursday, July 23, 1998

RETURN TO FARM CALF;
70.00-135.0 a

GOOD VEAL: 40.0069.00.
COMMON VEAL: 1000-39.00.
CHOICE STEERS; 62.006450.
SELECT STEERS: 35.0061.00
COMMON STEERS: 48.0054.00.
COMMERCIAL COWS: 35.0042.23.
CANNERS-CUTTERS: 27.0034.00.
SHELLS: 22.0026.00.
CHOICE HEIFERS: 60.0063.00.
SELECT HEIFERS: 55.0059.00.
COMMON HEIFERS: 45.0054.00.
GOOD FEEDERS: 600070.00
COMMON FEEDERS: 400059.00
BULLS: 36.0053.00

Chester
Holstein

Field Day
HONEY BROOK

(Chester Co.) The
Chester County Hols-
tein Club has scheduled
is annualfield dayfor 10
a.m., Friday, July 31,
and is featuring a calf-
give-away.

A registered Holstein
calf, bom in June, is to
be given away toone of
the youth, aged 6 to 16;
who attend the picnic
and sign-up for the free
drawing.

The field day is to be
held at the farm ofAmos
E. Stoltzfus and family
in Honey Brook.

A judging competi-
tion with judge Ron
Buffington of Conklin
Co., is among the activi-
ties planned.

A beef barbecue
lunch is to be provided.

Tickets are $4 per
adult; $2 per children
aged 4 through 10years
old. Please call immedi-
ately for reservations.


